Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 06-Jun-2025

SI No
Not Ready 1
Not Ready 2
Ready 3
Not Ready 4
Ready 5
Not Ready 6
Not Ready 7
Not Ready 8
Not Ready 9
Not Ready 10
Ready 11
Not Ready 12

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Mutha Diamond-(0226)
30.20/8.60/3.40/ Na

Mv Ap Queen-(0243)
110.67/19.20/9.30/3

Mv Dk Apollo-(0244)
104.83/20/8.95/2

Mt Sheng Hang 002-(0254)
138.73/20/5.80/0

Mv Da Yu Xia-(0247)
166.50/27.40/9.20/ 3

Mv Ripley Pride-(0269)
225/32.26/13.90/0

Mv Aquamarine-(0256)
102.79/17/4.30/2

Mv Georgia T-(0275)
229/32.24/14/0

Mv Ssl Gujarat-(0276)
193/28/10.50/0

Mt Fritzi N-(0260)
225.29/36.60/9.40 /1

Mv He Yuan Shun 89-(0266)
167.05/25.30/7.50/0

Mv Parvraj-(0224)
189.90/32.26/11.80/ 4

Cargo

Ballast

Lime Stones

Qil Cake/Copra

Palm Oil

Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

Coal

General Cargo

Coal

Container

Lpg

Container

Rock
Phosphate

D/L

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Both

Import

Both

Import

Quantity

(=)

10,500

7,700

1,000

388

73,865

6,200

74,370

12,000

22,000

14,000

49,500

Preferred
Berth

11(CBW)

14(cll)

12(NCBII)

15(0)

12(NCBII)

Anchorage
Date

25-05-25
10:20

31-05-25
14:30

04-06-25
10:50

04-06-25
11:45

04-06-25
19:40

05-06-25
00:20

05-06-25
15:35

05-06-25
20:12

Readiness
Date

28-05-25
06:30

30-05-25
15:30

05-06-25
07:45

04-06-25
12:30

04-06-25
18:00

03-06-25
23:30

05-06-25
04:00

26-05-25
16:17

Shipper/Receiver

The Master

Fimakem India
Limited

Sanjay Soya
Private Limited,
Dhule.

K.TV. Health Food/

Private Limited

Sany Wind
Energy India Pvt
Ltd

Tamil Nadu
Generation &
Distribution
Corpor Ltd

Ministry Of
Defence

Moxie Power
Generation Ltd

Shv Energy P. Ltd

Greenstar
Fertilizers Limited

Stevedore /
Steamer

Stevedore Not Required /
Mohan Mutha Exports Private
Limited

Sea Princess Logistics /
Sea Princess Logistics

Sea Princess Logistics /
Pearl Shipping Agencies

James Mackintosh & Co
Private Ltd.

Aasian Shipping Agencies /
Aacen Shipping Agencies Pvt
Ltd

Stevedore Not Required /
Seaport Shipping Pvt Ltd.

Psts Shipping Services /
Mohan Mutha Exports Private
Limited

Sea Port Logistics P Ltd. /

Gac Shipping(India) Pvt. Ltd.
Tuticorin Intl Container
Terminal P/

Unifeeder Agencies India Pvt
Ltd.,

Stevedore Not Required /
Seaworld Shipping And
Logistics P L

/
Sea Consortium Shipping
(India) Pvt

/

Raja Agencies

Delay Reasons

Pre berthing : Vessel Not
Ready (25-05-25 10:20 to 28-
05-25 06:30) : 68:10 hrs Non-
Availability Of Working Berth
As The Berth Is Occupied (28-
05-25 06:30 to 28-05-25
07:50) : 01:20 hrs

Pre berthing : Non-Availability
Of Working Berth As The Berth
Is Occupied (31-05-25 14:30 to
03-06-25 08:35) : 66:05 hrs

No. of Vessels Ready :
No. of Vessels Not Ready :

3
9

MIS-2



